NAME

Zillah School District

Between the Ridges

Hilton Elementary School

Zillah Grid Kids

Zillah High School Track and Field
Zillah Intermediate School PA
Zillah Middle School

Zillah School District

Zillah Volunteer Fire Dept

Zillah Police Department

Zillah School District

Yakima Rotary Food Bank
Respite Adult Day Center

Carroll Children's Center
Cottage on the Meadow

North Star Lodge Cancer Center
Childrens Village

Ahtanum Valley Elementary 2nd Grade

Senior Companion Program
Barge-Lincoln Elementary Library
Camp Prime Time

Capital Theatre

Central Wash Oral Health Foundation
Combat Veteran Motorcycle Assoc.
La Casa Hogar

Rod's House

Yakima School Dist Health Scrvices
Yakima Valley Conference of Govern.
East Valley Elementary School
Teytum's Gifts

Wellness House

Apple Valley Elementary, West Valley
Highland Athletic Club

K-9 & Kittyland Rescue

Naches Tough Guys Wrestling Club
On The Corner

Selah Tomahawks Grid Kids

St. Vincents of St. Joseph

Terrace Heights Elementary

VFW Wharton Post 379

West Valley School District

West Valley Youth Baseball Assoc.

AMOUNT
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4,500
4,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
4,000
3,000
2,000
10,844
7,500
5,000
4,500
3,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

CITY

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Zillah

Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima



Yakima Chiefs Football

Yakima Humane Society

Yakima Valley Fire and Injury Prevent.
Yakima Valley Pet Rescue

Yakima Valley Veterans Coalition
Youth Moving Forward

Yakima Police Dept Gang Unit

East Valley Youth Softball

Fruitvale Grange

Naches Valley Hawks

Parent-Child Home Program

Pegasus Project

Southeast Saints Cheerleaders

WV Occupational Therapy Special Ed
Yakima Valley Grid Kids(UG Lightening)
Compound Baseball

Terrace Heights Elementary

White Swan Arts and Recreation

Mt Adams School District #209

White Swan High School

Mt Adams School District #209

Mt Adams School District #209
Mid-Columbia Fisheries Enhancement
Campbell Farm

Wapato Police Department

Wapato American Legion Post 133
Wapato Middle School 7th Grade
Wapato Middle School Library
Wapato School Dist-Adams Elementary
Central Washington Ag. Museum
Union Gap Youth Foundation

Wags to Riches Animal Rescue

Union Gap Elementary School

Union Gap Elementary School

Iglesia Del Valle

Kirkwood Elementary School
Toppenish Royalty

Eagle High School

Computer Academy Toppenish School
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Northern Pacific Railway Museum
Toppenish Community Foundation
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2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,800
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
1,200
1,000
3,000
3,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
3,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
White Swan
White Swan
White Swan
White Swan
White Swan
White Salmon
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Union Gap
Union Gap
Union Gap
Union Gap
Union Gap
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish



Toppenish High School
Toppenish High School

Toppenish Middle School

Toppenish Middle School Band
Toppenish School District # 202
Toppenish School District # 202
Yakima Kittitas Marine Corps Auxiliary
Kirkwood Elementary School

Lord Church
Toppenish Athletic Booster Club
Valley View Elementary

Valley View Elementary

Valley View Elementary

Kirkwood Elementary Bobcat Runners
Toppenish 3rd Grade Boys Basketball
Toppenish Volunteer Firefighter Assoc
Lincoln Elementary

Tieton Intermediate School 6th Grade
Tieton Police Department

Tieton Lions Club

Go Youth Ministries

St Joseph's Food Bank

Sunnyside Vets of Foreign (Aug #3482)
Chief Kamiakin School

Sun Valley Elementary Health & Fitness
Pioneer Elementary School
Sunnyside Senior Citzens

Chief Kamiakin School

Inspire Development Centers

Pioneer Elementary School

Sun Valley Elementary

Chief Kamiakin School

Pioneer Elementary School

Selah School District

Wenas Mammoth Foundation

Marine Corps League

Selah Education Foundation

Selah National Little League

Spirit of Hope Equine Center

John Campbell Elementary School
Kidsnhorses Outreach

Life Support

Royal City Food Band

Pet Over Population Prevention
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2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,491
1,400
1,078
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
2,000
1,514
1,500
1,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
3,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
6,000
2,500
2,000

Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Toppenish
Tieton
Tieton
Tieton
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Selah
Selah
Selah
Selah
Selah
Selah
Selah
Selah

S. Cle Elum
Royal City
Richland



Tri-Cities YMCA

Early Childood Learning Center YMCA
Prosser Senior Citizens Club

Prosser Youth Baseball

Toys for Tots - Tri Cities

Royal Family Kids Camp & Mentors
Second Harvest Inland Northwest
Outlook Elementary School

Outlook Elementary School

Outlook Elementary School

Outlook Elementary School

Central Washington Fish Association
Nile-Cliffdell Firefighters Association
Yakima International Footprint Assoc
Naches Valley Intermediate School
Moxee Elementary

Mattawa Area Food Bank

Mattawa Lions Club

Artz Fox Elementary

Mabton Little Viking Wrestling Club
Mabton School District - FB - track
Mabton School District - PE

Artz Fox 6th Grade

High Prairie Community Council
Friends of the Kittitas Library
Kittitas Elementary School

Edith Bishel Center for the Blind
Grace Clinic

Tri-Cities Cancer Center Foundation
Support Advocacy & Resource Ctr
Harrah Elementary

Mt Adams School District #209
Harrah Elementary

Harrah Elementary

Mt Adams School District #209
Harrah Elementary

Granger School District Athletics
Granger HS Girls Basketball

Granger Grid Kids

Granger Middle School

Granger Volunteer Fire Dept
Roosevelt Elementary School - Granger
Arthur H Smith Elementary

Arthur H Smith Elementary
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2,000
1,800
3,000
2,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
2,000
5,000
2,000
1,500
2,000
4,000
1,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
4,000
2,500
1,000
5,000
3,000
2,400
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,000
3,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
2,000
2,000

Richland
Richland
Prosser
Prosser
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Outlook
Outlook
Outlook
Outlook
Othello
Naches
Naches
Naches
Moxee
Mattawa
Mattawa
Mabton
Mabton
Mabton
Mabton
Mabton
Lyle
Kittitas
Kittitas
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Harrah
Harrah
Harrah
Harrah
Harrah
Harrah
Granger
Granger
Granger
Granger
Granger
Granger
Grandview
Grandview



Arthur H Smith Elementary
Harriet Thompson Elementary
McClure Elementary

Grandview School District
Grandview School District
Grandview School District

Harriet Thompson Elementary
Backpacks for Kids

Dogs of the Gorge

Goldendale Little League
Zephaniah's Promise Ranch

Adult Acitivity Ctr of Ellensburg
Highland School District #203
Highland High School Football
Chimpanzee Sanctuary Northwest
Centerville School District #215
Alder Creek Pioneer Carousel Museum
Bickleton School Dist

Prevent Homeless Pets

Klickitat Fire District #13

2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
2,000
1,000
5,000
2,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
5,000
434,027
434,027

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Goldendale
Goldendale
Goldendale
Goldendale
Ellensburg
Cowiche
Cowiche
Cle Elum
Centerville
Bickleton
Bickleton
Benton City
Appleton



