NAME	Αľ	MOUNT	CITY
Zillah School District	\$	4,500	Zillah
Between the Ridges	\$	4,000	
Hilton Elementary School	\$	2,000	Zillah
Zillah Grid Kids	\$	2,000	
Zillah High School Track and Field	\$	2,000	Zillah
Zillah Intermediate School PA	\$	2,000	Zillah
Zillah Middle School	\$	2,000	Zillah
Zillah School District	\$	2,000	Zillah
Zillah Volunteer Fire Dept	\$	2,000	Zillah
Zillah Police Department	\$	1,500	Zillah
Zillah School District	\$	1,500	Zillah
Yakima Rotary Food Bank	\$	4,000	Yakima
Respite Adult Day Center	\$	3,000	Yakima
Carroll Children's Center	\$	2,000	Yakima
Cottage on the Meadow	\$	10,844	Yakima
North Star Lodge Cancer Center	\$	7,500	Yakima
Childrens Village	\$	5,000	Yakima
Ahtanum Valley Elementary 2nd Grade	\$	4,500	Yakima
Senior Companion Program	\$	3,500	Yakima
Barge-Lincoln Elementary Library	\$	3,000	Yakima
Camp Prime Time	\$	3,000	Yakima
Capital Theatre	\$	3,000	Yakima
Central Wash Oral Health Foundation	\$	3,000	Yakima
Combat Veteran Motorcycle Assoc.	\$	3,000	Yakima
La Casa Hogar	\$	3,000	Yakima
Rod's House	\$	3,000	Yakima
Yakima School Dist Health Scrvices	\$	3,000	Yakima
Yakima Valley Conference of Govern.	\$	3,000	Yakima
East Valley Elementary School	\$ \$	2,500	Yakima
Teytum's Gifts	\$	•	Yakima
Wellness House	\$	2,500	Yakima
Apple Valley Elementary, West Valley	\$		Yakima
Highland Athletic Club	\$		Yakima
K-9 & Kittyland Rescue	\$		Yakima
Naches Tough Guys Wrestling Club	\$		Yakima
On The Corner	\$	2,000	Yakima
Selah Tomahawks Grid Kids	\$	•	Yakima
St. Vincents of St. Joseph	\$		Yakima
Terrace Heights Elementary	\$		Yakima
VFW Wharton Post 379	\$		Yakima
West Valley School District	\$		Yakima
West Valley Youth Baseball Assoc.	\$	2,000	Yakima

Yakima Chiefs Football	\$ 2,000	Yakima
Yakima Humane Society	\$ 2,000	Yakima
Yakima Valley Fire and Injury Prevent.	\$ 2,000	Yakima
Yakima Valley Pet Rescue	\$ 2,000	Yakima
Yakima Valley Veterans Coalition	\$ 2,000	Yakima
Youth Moving Forward	\$ 2,000	Yakima
Yakima Police Dept Gang Unit	\$ 1,800	Yakima
East Valley Youth Softball	\$ 1,500	Yakima
Fruitvale Grange	\$ 1,500	Yakima
Naches Valley Hawks	\$ 1,500	Yakima
Parent-Child Home Program	\$ 1,500	Yakima
Pegasus Project	\$ 1,500	Yakima
Southeast Saints Cheerleaders	\$ 1,500	Yakima
WV Occupational Therapy Special Ed	\$ 1,500	Yakima
Yakima Valley Grid Kids(UG Lightening)	\$ 1,500	Yakima
Compound Baseball	\$ 1,000	Yakima
Terrace Heights Elementary	\$ 1,000	Yakima
White Swan Arts and Recreation	\$ 3,000	White Swan
Mt Adams School District #209	\$ 2,000	White Swan
White Swan High School	\$ 2,000	White Swan
Mt Adams School District #209	\$ 1,200	White Swan
Mt Adams School District #209	\$ 1,000	White Swan
Mid-Columbia Fisheries Enhancement	\$ 3,000	White Salmon
Campbell Farm	\$ 3,000	Wapato
Wapato Police Department	\$ 2,500	Wapato
Wapato American Legion Post 133	\$ 2,000	Wapato
Wapato Middle School 7th Grade	\$ 2,000	Wapato
Wapato Middle School Library	\$ 2,000	Wapato
Wapato School Dist-Adams Elementary	\$ 1,500	Wapato
Central Washington Ag. Museum	\$ 3,000	Union Gap
Union Gap Youth Foundation	\$ 2,000	Union Gap
Wags to Riches Animal Rescue	\$ 2,000	Union Gap
Union Gap Elementary School	\$ 1,500	Union Gap
Union Gap Elementary School	\$ 1,500	Union Gap
Iglesia Del Valle	\$ 3,000	Toppenish
Kirkwood Elementary School	\$ 3,000	Toppenish
Toppenish Royalty	\$ 3,000	Toppenish
Eagle High School	\$ 2,500	Toppenish
Computer Academy Toppenish School	\$ 2,000	Toppenish
Lincoln Elementary	\$ 2,000	Toppenish
Lincoln Elementary	\$ 2,000	Toppenish
Lincoln Elementary	\$ 2,000	Toppenish
Northern Pacific Railway Museum	\$ 2,000	Toppenish
Toppenish Community Foundation	\$ 2,000	Toppenish

Toppenish High School	\$	2.000	Toppenish
Toppenish High School	\$	2,000	Toppenish
Toppenish Middle School	\$	2,000	•
Toppenish Middle School Band	\$	2,000	• •
Toppenish School District # 202	\$	2,000	•
Toppenish School District # 202	\$	2,000	• •
Yakima Kittitas Marine Corps Auxiliary	\$	2,000	• •
Kirkwood Elementary School	\$	1,500	•
Lord Church	\$	1,500	• •
Toppenish Athletic Booster Club	\$		Toppenish
Valley View Elementary	\$		Toppenish
Valley View Elementary	\$		Toppenish
Valley View Elementary	\$	1,500	
Kirkwood Elementary Bobcat Runners	\$		Toppenish
Toppenish 3rd Grade Boys Basketball	\$		Toppenish
Toppenish Volunteer Firefighter Assoc	\$		Toppenish
Lincoln Elementary	\$		Toppenish
Tieton Intermediate School 6th Grade	\$		Tieton
Tieton Police Department	\$		Tieton
Tieton Lions Club	\$	1,000	
Go Youth Ministries	\$		Sunnyside
St Joseph's Food Bank	\$	3,000	•
Sunnyside Vets of Foreign (Aug #3482)	\$		Sunnyside
Chief Kamiakin School	\$	1,514	
Sun Valley Elementary Health & Fitness	\$		Sunnyside
Pioneer Elementary School	\$		Sunnyside
Sunnyside Senior Citzens	\$		Sunnyside
Chief Kamiakin School	\$	2,000	-
Inspire Development Centers	\$	2,000	•
Pioneer Elementary School	\$		Sunnyside
Sun Valley Elementary	\$		Sunnyside
Chief Kamiakin School	\$		Sunnyside
Pioneer Elementary School	\$		Sunnyside
Selah School District	\$	3,000	•
Wenas Mammoth Foundation	\$	3,000	
Marine Corps League	¢		Selah
Selah Education Foundation	\$ \$	2,000	
Selah National Little League	\$	2,000	
Spirit of Hope Equine Center	\$	2,000	
John Campbell Elementary School	\$ \$		Selah
Kidsnhorses Outreach	۶ \$		Selah
Life Support	\$ \$		S. Cle Elum
Royal City Food Band	\$ \$		Royal City
Pet Over Population Prevention	Ş	۷,000	Richland

Tri-Cities YMCA	\$ 2.000	Richland
Early Childood Learning Center YMCA	\$ 1,800	
Prosser Senior Citizens Club	\$	Prosser
Prosser Youth Baseball	\$ 2,000	Prosser
Toys for Tots - Tri Cities	\$ 2,500	Pasco
Royal Family Kids Camp & Mentors	\$ 2,000	Pasco
Second Harvest Inland Northwest	\$ 2,000	Pasco
Outlook Elementary School	\$ 1,500	Outlook
Outlook Elementary School	\$ 1,500	Outlook
Outlook Elementary School	\$ 1,500	Outlook
Outlook Elementary School	\$ 1,500	Outlook
Central Washington Fish Association	\$ 2,000	Othello
Nile-Cliffdell Firefighters Association	\$ 5,000	Naches
Yakima International Footprint Assoc	\$ 2,000	Naches
Naches Valley Intermediate School	\$ 1,500	Naches
Moxee Elementary	\$ 2,000	Moxee
Mattawa Area Food Bank	\$ 4,000	Mattawa
Mattawa Lions Club	\$ 1,000	Mattawa
Artz Fox Elementary	\$ 3,000	Mabton
Mabton Little Viking Wrestling Club	\$ 2,000	Mabton
Mabton School District - FB - track	\$ 2,000	Mabton
Mabton School District - PE	\$ 2,000	Mabton
Artz Fox 6th Grade	\$ 1,000	Mabton
High Prairie Community Council	\$ 4,000	Lyle
Friends of the Kittitas Library	\$ 2,500	Kittitas
Kittitas Elementary School	\$ 1,000	Kittitas
Edith Bishel Center for the Blind	\$ 5,000	Kennewick
Grace Clinic	\$ 3,000	Kennewick
Tri-Cities Cancer Center Foundation	\$ 2,400	Kennewick
Support Advocacy & Resource Ctr	\$ 2,000	Kennewick
Harrah Elementary	\$ 2,000	Harrah
Mt Adams School District #209	\$ 2,000	Harrah
Harrah Elementary	\$ 1,500	Harrah
Harrah Elementary	\$ 1,500	Harrah
Mt Adams School District #209	\$ 1,500	Harrah
Harrah Elementary	\$ 1,000	Harrah
Granger School District Athletics	\$ 3,000	Granger
Granger HS Girls Basketball	\$ 2,000	Granger
Granger Grid Kids	\$ 1,500	Granger
Granger Middle School	\$ 1,500	Granger
Granger Volunteer Fire Dept	\$ 1,500	Granger
Roosevelt Elementary School - Granger	\$ 1,500	_
Arthur H Smith Elementary	\$ 2,000	Grandview
Arthur H Smith Elementary	\$ 2,000	Grandview

Arthur H Smith Elementary	\$ 2,000	Grandview
Harriet Thompson Elementary	\$ 2,000	Grandview
McClure Elementary	\$ 2,000	Grandview
Grandview School District	\$ 1,500	Grandview
Grandview School District	\$ 1,500	Grandview
Grandview School District	\$ 1,500	Grandview
Harriet Thompson Elementary	\$ 1,500	Grandview
Backpacks for Kids	\$ 3,000	Goldendale
Dogs of the Gorge	\$ 2,000	Goldendale
Goldendale Little League	\$ 2,000	Goldendale
Zephaniah's Promise Ranch	\$ 2,000	Goldendale
Adult Acitivity Ctr of Ellensburg	\$ 3,000	Ellensburg
Highland School District #203	\$ 2,000	Cowiche
Highland High School Football	\$ 1,000	Cowiche
Chimpanzee Sanctuary Northwest	\$ 5,000	Cle Elum
Centerville School District #215	\$ 2,000	Centerville
Alder Creek Pioneer Carousel Museum	\$ 3,000	Bickleton
Bickleton School Dist	\$ 2,000	Bickleton
Prevent Homeless Pets	\$ 2,000	Benton City
Klickitat Fire District #13	\$ 5,000	Appleton
	\$ 434,027	
	\$ 434,027	